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"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 2

Hans Anwander
Tobias Bestler
Wilhelm Krautmann
Bernhard Schiller

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
Angelika Hindelang
Siegfried Albrecht
Jochen Deubler
Marc Hindelang

"Fortuna" Hochwang 1
Bruno Angermeyer
Tanja Persch
Horst Reichle

359
367
349
340

364
368
361
351

356
351
358

Peter Alexander Schuster 344

Luftgewehr

6. Durchgang vom 10.01.2014

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
Gabriele Aumiller
Christine Birk
Ulrich Mdller
Ingrid Ruf

SV 1910 Reisensburg 1
Dominik Wolfel
Manuel Zenker
Christopher Lacher
Stefan Theer

Kaderléwen - Rieden 3
Thomas Ley
Sonja Ley

Markus Jedelhauser

Gau Gunzburg Land

1415
365
353
340
366

1444
382
363
352
366

1409
363
372
366

Maximilian Wiedemann 359
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Kaderléwen - Rieden 3
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 2

"Fortuna" Hochwang 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

Dominik Woélfel
Sonja Ley

Siegfried Albrecht
Tobias Bestler
Ingrid Ruf

Stefan Theer
Markus Jedelhauser
Gabriele Aumiller
Angelika Hindelang

. Manuel Zenker

. Thomas Ley

. Jochen Deubler

. Hans Anwander

. Maximilian Wiedemann
. Horst Reichle

. Bruno Angermeyer

. Christian Meil3le

. Christine Birk

. Christopher Lacher

. Marc Hindelang

. Tanja Persch

. Wilhelm Krautmann

. Peter Alexander Schuster
. Bernhard Schiller
. Ulrich Miller

. Roman Gepperth
. Peter Vereb

. Stefan Kuhn

6 12:0 8835

6 8:4 8621

6 6:6 8630

6 4:8 8561

6 48 8515

6 210 8480
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1~ 382 Ringe
Kaderléwen - Rieden 3 372 Ringe
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 368 Ringe

"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 2 367 Ringe

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 366 Ringe
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 366 Ringe
Kaderléwen - Rieden 3 366 Ringe
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 365 Ringe
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 364 Ringe
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1~ 363 Ringe
Kaderldwen - Rieden 3 363 Ringe
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 361 Ringe

"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 2 359 Ringe

Kaderléwen - Rieden 3 359 Ringe
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1 358 Ringe
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1 356 Ringe
Kaderléwen - Rieden 3 355 Ringe
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 353 Ringe
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1~ 352 Ringe
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 351 Ringe
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1 351 Ringe

"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 2 349 Ringe
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1 344 Ringe
"Bayerland" Ettenbeuren 2 340 Ringe

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1 340 Ringe
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1 330 Ringe
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3 329 Ringe
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 326 Ringe
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